
2018 Armed Forces Marathon Championship
Men's Team Results

Bib Place Rank First Name Last Name Time Service Duty Station
61 1 LT Patrick Hearn 2:23:26 Navy Corona, Calif. 1st Place
60 2 LCDR William Christian 2:24:23 Navy Norfolk, Va. 22 pts
63 5 LT Jordan Tropf 2:26:44 Navy Bethesda, Md.
64 14 LT Matthew Devillers 2:36:16 Navy Seattle, Wash.
65 18 PO1 Tesfaye Wosene 2:40:32 Navy Okinawa, Japan 18th Tie Breaker
62 20 LT Rob Coslick 2:43:19 Navy Dahlgren, Va.

51 3 SPC Samson Mutua 2:24:51 Army Fort Carson, Colo. 2nd Place
54 4 SPC George Kiplagat 2:25:07 Army Fort Carson, Colo. 22 pts
53 7 1LT Trevor Lafontaine 2:29:38 Army Joint Base Lewis-McChord, Wash.
55 8 SPC Michael Biwott 2:30:56 Army Fort Hood, Texas
52 19 2LT Syed Aaqib 2:42:20 Army Fort Benning, Ga. 19th Tie Breaker
50 24 CPT Charles Ware 3:10:01 Army Fort Sill, Okla.

70 9 Maj Kristopher Houghton 2:33:49 USAF Kirtland AFB, N.M. 3rd Place
74 11 1st Lt Jacob Suss 2:35:22 USAF Davis-Monthan AFB, Mont. 48 pts
75 13 SSgt Jacob McCubbin 2:35:52 USAF Joint Base San Antonio-Lackland, Texas
73 15 Maj Jason Brosseau 2:37:25 USAF Schriever AFB, Colo. 
72 16 Maj Timothy Richard 2:38:15 USAF Cannon AFB, N.M.
71 17 Maj Bryan Kelly 2:39:45 USAF Livermore, Calif.

35 6 2ndLt Dylan Villescas 2:28:16 USMC Boston, Mass. 4th Place
32 10 2ndLt Seth Proctor 2:35:18 USMC Newport, R.I. 49pts
33 12 Capt Pedro Rodriguez 2:35:41 USMC Colorado Springs, Colo.
34 21 Capt Christopher Bancroft 2:53:41 USMC 29 Palms, Calif.
31 22 Maj Kirby Mills 2:54:39 USMC MCB Camp Pendleton, Calif.
30 23 LtCol Joseph Galvin 3:03:44 USMC Oakland Park, Fla.



2018 Armed Forces Marathon Championship
Men's Individual Results

Bib Place Rank First Name Last Name Time Service Duty Station
61 1 LT Patrick Hearn 2:23:26 Navy Corona, Calif.
60 2 LCDR William Christian 2:24:23 Navy Norfolk, Va.
51 3 SPC Samson Mutua 2:24:51 Army Fort Carson, Colo.
54 4 SPC George Kiplagat 2:25:07 Army Fort Carson, Colo.
63 5 LT Jordan Tropf 2:26:44 Navy Bethesda, Md.
35 6 2ndLt Dylan Villescas 2:28:16 USMC Boston, Mass.
53 7 1LT Trevor Lafontaine 2:29:38 Army Joint Base Lewis-McChord, Wash.
55 8 SPC Michael Biwott 2:30:56 Army Fort Hood, Texas
70 9 Maj Kristopher Houghton 2:33:49 USAF Kirtland AFB, N.M.
32 10 2ndLt Seth Proctor 2:35:18 USMC Newport, R.I.
74 11 1st Lt Jacob Suss 2:35:22 USAF Davis-Monthan AFB, Mont.
33 12 Capt Pedro Rodriguez 2:35:41 USMC Colorado Springs, Colo.
75 13 SSgt Jacob McCubbin 2:35:52 USAF Joint Base San Antonio-Lackland, Texas
64 14 LT Matthew Devillers 2:36:16 Navy Seattle, Wash.
73 15 Maj Jason Brosseau 2:37:25 USAF Schriever AFB, Colo. 
72 16 Maj Timothy Richard 2:38:15 USAF Cannon AFB, N.M.
71 17 Maj Bryan Kelly 2:39:45 USAF Livermore, Calif.
65 18 PO1 Tesfaye Wosene 2:40:32 Navy Okinawa, Japan
52 19 2LT Syed Aaqib 2:42:20 Army Fort Benning, Ga. 
62 20 LT Rob Coslick 2:43:19 Navy Dahlgren, Va.
34 21 Capt Christopher Bancroft 2:53:41 USMC 29 Palms, Calif.
31 22 Maj Kirby Mills 2:54:39 USMC MCB Camp Pendleton, Calif.
30 23 LtCol Joseph Galvin 3:03:44 USMC Oakland Park, Fla.
50 24 CPT Charles Ware 3:10:01 Army Fort Sill, Okla.



2018 Armed Forces Marathon Championship 
Women's Team Results

Bib Place Rank First Name Last Name Time Service Duty Station
76 3 Maj Amy Natalini 2:55:56 USAF Barksdale AFB, La. 2nd Place
79 5 TSgt Emily Shertzer 3:00:39 USAF Fort Indiantown Gap, Pa. 8 pts
77 12 Maj Allison Easterly 3:24:54 USAF Joint Base Pearl Harbor-Hicka, Hawaii 12th Tie Breaker
78 13 MSgt Tiffany Lambert 3:25:03 USAF Peterson AFB, Colo.

39 2 1stLt Lindsay Carrick 2:48:43 USMC MCB Quantico, Va. 3rd Place
38 6 1stLt Christine Guerrero 3:03:52 USMC MCAS Cherry Point, N.C. 8 pts
36 14 GySgt Sara Pacheco 3:28:01 USMC MCB Quantico, Va. 14th Tie Breaker
37 15 1stLt Guadalupe Bandillo 3:31:04 USMC MCB Camp Pendleton, Calif.

56 1 1LT Lindsay Gabow 2:46:34 Army Joint Base San Antonio-FSH, Texas 3rd Place
58 8 SGT Ester Spradling 3:04:07 Army Joint Base San Antonio-FSH, Texas 9 pts
57 9 MAJ Nicole Solana 3:10:00 Army joint Base Lewis-McChord, Wash.
59 DNF MAJ Kelly Calway DNF Army Fort Myer, Va.

68 4 LT Katherine Irgens 3:00:31 Navy University of Washington, Wash. 4th Place
69 7 LT Rachel Viger 3:03:59 Navy Joint Base Andrews, Md. 11 pts
67 10 LT Allison Spies 3:10:05 Navy San Diego, Calif.
66 11 PO2 Stephanie Irizarry 3:13:18 Navy US Coast Guard ATC Mobile, Ala.



2018 Armed Forces Marathon Championship
Women's Individual Results
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57 9 MAJ Nicole Solana 3:10:00 Army joint Base Lewis-McChord, Wash.
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